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AGENDA
GROUNDFISH ADVISORY PANEL

Webinar

See: https://www.nefimc.org/calendar/nov-17-2025-groundfish-advisory-panel-webinar

9:00 am
9:10 am
10:30 am
10:45 am
12:15 pm

12:30 pm

November 17, 2025

Opening remarks and agenda reVIEW...........ceccueeviiieriieniiieniieeie e (Soule)
Framework 72 / Specifications and Management Measures..................... (Frede/Grant)
Break.. ...
Framework 72 continued ...........ccueeeeiiiiiiiieeiieecie e e (Frede/Grant)
Other DUSINESS......vieiiiieciieeeiie ettt ettt e e e eaae e e ta e e e teeeeaeeeeaaeesareeenns (Soule)

Adjourn
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